
  

SUNRISERS 
 

ACADEMY & DEV XI FIXTURE LIST 2024 
 

Dates Team Opponent Format  
Sunday 28 April Academy The Blaze 50 overs Home 

Thursday 2 May DEV XI Southern Vipers 50 overs Away 

Monday 6 May DEV XI South East Stars 50 overs Home 

Tuesday 21 May DEV XI Southern Vipers T20 Away 

Wednesday 29 May Academy Southern Vipers 2 Day Away 

Tuesday 4 June DEV XI Western Storm T20 Home 

Tuesday 11 June DEV XI South East Stars T20 Away 

Sunday 23 June Academy Central Sparks T20 Home 

Monday 1 July DEV XI Southern Vipers 50 overs Home 

Thursday 4 July Academy South East Stars 50 overs Away 

Thursday 11 July Academy Western Storm 50 overs Away 

Saturday 20 July DEV XI Western Storm 50 overs Away 

Tuesday 23 July Academy Northern Diamonds 3 Day Home 

Thursday 1 August Academy Central Sparks 50 overs Away 

Monday 5 August Academy 4 Day Regional Festival Multi format Oakham School 

Monday 12 August DEV XI South East Stars 50 overs Away 

Wednesday 21 August DEV XI Western Storm 50 overs Home 

Thursday 22 August Academy Thunder T20 Home 

Friday 23 August Academy Thunder 50 overs Home 

Tuesday 27 August Academy West Indies U19 T20 Home 

 
 


